
 

 

South Bay Union School District 
Imperial Beach, CA 

 
2018 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates 

 
 

Date Time 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 
Special Board Meeting 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
3:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 
District Event – Employees of the Year 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, February 22, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:30 PM 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
District Event – Retirees/Service Awards 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting (Distinguished Scholars) 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 7, 2018 
Special Board Meeting 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
3:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 
Special Board Meeting 

 
8:00 AM 

Thursday, July 26, 2018 
Special Board Meeting 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
4:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 
Regular Board Meeting 

 
6:00 PM 

 


